Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
4V to 60V, 50mA, Ultra-Small, High Efficiency,
Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC Converter
MAX17553
 19-101434; Rev 1; 4/22
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
Product Highlights
• Reduces External Components and Total Cost

 VIN  turn-off voltage = 14V
Figure 7. 12V, 50mA Regulator
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX17553AATA+ 3.3 8-TDFN
MAX17553AATA+T 3.3 8-TDFN
MAX17553BATA+ 5 8-TDFN
MAX17553BATA+T 5 8-TDFN
MAX17553CATA+ Adjustable 8-TDFN
MAX17553CATA+T Adjustable 8-TDFN
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
MAX17553  4V to 60V, 50mA, Ultra-Small, High Efficiency,
Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC Converter
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER